Product Features
► High Frequency Ultrasound Accelerometer
► High Amplitude Resonance Peak for Stress
Wave Measurement Techniques
► IEPE Amplifier Technology
UEB330---------
2 Pin Connector
Connector Pin Polarity
A
8
(+) Signal/Power
(-) Common
1.56 in
[39.5 mm)
¢0.so in
[¢12.7 mm)
¢0.50 in
[¢12.7 mm)
9/16 in HEX
[14.3 mm HEX)
114-28
MOUNTING
HOLE
Stock Product
Specifications Standard Metric Specifications Standard Metric
Part Number UEB330 M/UEB330 Environmental
Sensitivity (•10%) 100 mV/g Temperature Range -58 to 250°F
Frequency Response (•3dB) 30-1,500,000 CPM 0.5 Hz-25 kHz Maximum Shock Protection
Frequency Response (±10%) 60-600,000 CPM 1 Hz-10 kHz Electromagnetic Sensitivity
Dynamic Range • 50g, peak Sealing
Peak Sensitivity 30 dB �
� Sensing Element
Settling Time < 2 Seconds Sensing Structure
Voltage Source (IEPE) 18-30 voe Weight 0.7 oz
Constant Current Excitation 2-10 mA Case Material
Spectral Noise @ 10 Hz 30 µg/✓Hz Mounting
Spectral Noise @ 100 Hz 4 µg/,Hz
Connector (Non-Integral)
Spectral Noise @ 1000 Hz 2 µg/✓Hz
Output Impedance • 100 ohm Resonant Frequency 2,640,000 CPM
Bias Output Voltage 10-14 voe Mounting Torque 2 to 5 ft. lbs.
Case Isolation > 108 ohm Mounting Hardware 1/4-28 Stud
Calibration Certificate
Ultrasound Resonance
36
30
24
18
12
-6 I
100
� I It '
I I
I I
I I I
1000 10000
Backed by our Best in Class Warranty
www.ctconline.com I sales@ctconline.com I 585-924-5900
-50 to 121°c
10,000g, peak
CE Pending
Welded, Hermetic
PZT Ceramic
Shear Mode
20 g
316L Stainless Steel
1/4-28 UNF
2 Pin mini-MIL,
J Series Connector
44 kHz
2,7 to 6,8 Nm
M6x1 Adapter Stud
CAlO
-l)
I
45000
WA100-TAB
Compatible tablet with the WA100 wireless series
Product Features
Microsoft - Surface Go 2
-Up to 10 hours of battery life based on typical
Surface device usage. Includes USB-C™ port.
Component Specifications
Microsoft - Surface Go 2
10.5 in. Touch Screen
Keyboard and stylus not included
Processor Model: Intel Pentium Gold 4425Y
System RAM: 4GB
Storage capacity: 64GB
Micro SD Card slot available for expandable storage
WA100-TAB comes with CTC Wireless Software pre-installed for ease of use
Rugged, protective cover included with purchase
Wireless transmitters sold separately
Please note, WA100-TAB is subject to manufacturer warranty and is not protected under CTC
warranties.